Position

Assistant City Mgr.
Comm Develop Dir
Division Manager
Division Manager
Building Official
Planning Services Mgr.
Sr. Planner
Supervising Bldg. Inspector
Planner

Sr. Program Specialist
Housing Supervisor
Sr. Program Specialist
Bldg. Inspector

Plans Examiner

Bldg. Inspector
Associate Planner
Bldg. Inspector

Bldg. Inspector
Housing Supervisor
Code Enforcement Off
Code Enforcement Off
Code Enforcement Off
Sr. Housing Specialist
Sr. Housing Specialist
Housing Spec
Housing Spec
Department Secretary
Housing Spec
Housing Spec

Sr. Housing Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Department

Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev

Community Dev

Total Wages

$218,816
$156,888
$130,283
$127,020
$122,634
$118,281
$112,539
$96,888
$95,840
$91,501
$88,957
$87,035
$86,601
$83,755
$82,412
$81,842
$81,808
$81,785
$78,529
$77,644
$76,886
$76,286
$75,887
$75,862
$74,863
$74,204
$72,625
$71,322
$71,313
$71,296

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,773
$44,394
$37,900
$36,647
$32,114
$29,922
$35,442
$35,364
$31,395
$32,906
$33,500
$23,940
$18,226
$18,603
$28,746
$22,830
$28,746
$32,010
$16,991
$22,206
$22,206
$22,206
$30,336
$30,336
$28,988
$15,631
$20,643
$15,036
$15,036
$15,026



Housing Spec

Permit Center Supervisor
Housing Spec

Housing Spec

Housing Spec

Code Enforcement Off
Prin Office Assistant

Sr. Admin Analyst
Housing Spec

Housing Spec

Permit Technician
Eligibility Technician
Eligibility Technician
Office Assistant

Permit Technician

Permit Center Supervisor
Clerical Assistant

Plan Check Engineer
Supervising Bldg. Inspector
Bldg. Inspector

Clerical Assistant

Adm. Aide

Engineering Tech

Intern

Clerical Assistant

Office Assistant

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev

Community Dev

$71,069
$70,223
$69,794
$68,889
$68,857
$67,120
$66,997
$66,587
$65,494
$65,270
$64,721
$61,986
$59,492
$53,045
$52,044
$49,440
$48,758
$43,562
$40,358
$34,795
$26,001
$25,576
$24,909
$10,061

$8,149

$1,432

$14,983
$20,894
$16,000
$28,820
$28,820
$20,223
$14,278
$25,507
$19,871
$28,041
$28,260
$14,421
$18,572
$16,784
$11,343
$17,308
$21,602
$9,425
$8,732
$10,159
$5,626
$5,534
$5,390
$2,177
$1,763
$310



