Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Mgr.		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$218,816	\$47,773
Comm Develop Dir		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$156,888	\$44,394
Division Manager		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$130,283	\$37,900
Division Manager		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$127,020	\$36,647
Building Official		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$122,634	\$32,114
Planning Services Mgr.		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$118,281	\$29,922
Sr. Planner		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$112,539	\$35,442
Supervising Bldg. Inspector		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$96,888	\$35,364
Planner		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$95,840	\$31,395
Sr. Program Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$91,501	\$32,906
Housing Supervisor		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$88,957	\$33,500
Sr. Program Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$87,035	\$23,940
Bldg. Inspector		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$86,601	\$18,226
Plans Examiner		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$83,755	\$18,603
Bldg. Inspector		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$82,412	\$28,746
Associate Planner		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$81,842	\$22,830
Bldg. Inspector		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$81,808	\$28,746
Bldg. Inspector		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$81,785	\$32,010
Housing Supervisor		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$78,529	\$16,991
Code Enforcement Off		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$77,644	\$22,206
Code Enforcement Off		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$76,886	\$22,206
Code Enforcement Off		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$76,286	\$22,206
Sr. Housing Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$75,887	\$30,336
Sr. Housing Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$75,862	\$30,336
Housing Spec		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$74,863	\$28,988
Housing Spec		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$74,204	\$15,631
Department Secretary		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$72,625	\$20,643
Housing Spec		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$71,322	\$15,036
Housing Spec		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$71,313	\$15,036
Sr. Housing Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$71,296	\$15,026

Housing Spec	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$71,069	\$14,983
Permit Center Supervisor	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$70,223	\$20,894
Housing Spec	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$69,794	\$16,000
Housing Spec	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$68,889	\$28,820
Housing Spec	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$68,857	\$28,820
Code Enforcement Off	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$67,120	\$20,223
Prin Office Assistant	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$66,997	\$14,278
Sr. Admin Analyst	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$66,587	\$25,507
Housing Spec	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$65,494	\$19,871
Housing Spec	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$65,270	\$28,041
Permit Technician	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$64,721	\$28,260
Eligibility Technician	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$61,986	\$14,421
Eligibility Technician	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$59,492	\$18,572
Office Assistant	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$53,045	\$16,784
Permit Technician	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$52,044	\$11,343
Permit Center Supervisor	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$49,440	\$17,308
Clerical Assistant	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$48,758	\$21,602
Plan Check Engineer	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$43,562	\$9,425
Supervising Bldg. Inspector	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$40,358	\$8,732
Bldg. Inspector	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$34,795	\$10,159
Clerical Assistant	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$26,001	\$5,626
Adm. Aide	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$25,576	\$5,534
Engineering Tech	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$24,909	\$5,390
Intern	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$10,061	\$2,177
Clerical Assistant	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$8,149	\$1,763
Office Assistant	Garden Grove	Community Dev	\$1,432	\$310